
MEX - UKR
2:0 (1:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: BANERJEE Pranjal (IND) Assistant Referee 1: TSAI Chih Ming (TPE)
4th Official: YU Ming Hsun (TPE) Assistant Referee 2: LEE Yu Wei (TPE)
Match Commissioner: LEE Po Houng (TPE)

Goals Scored:

HUTT GARCIA Pablo (MEX) 3', LEON Y V.M. Jorge Antonio (MEX) 88'  

MEX - Mexico

[ 18 ] CASTORENA Josue Gilberto (GK)
[ 4 ] VILLEGAS Edgar Alan
[ 5 ] MALDONADO Miguel Angel
[ 8 ] MARTINEZ CASTRO Balam
[ 9 ] HERNANDEZ Luis Rodolfo (-63')
[ 11 ] MENDEZ ORTIZ Miguel Angel
[ 12 ] QUINONES QUINTANA Kevin
[ 13 ] TREVINO Patricio Enrique (C)
[ 14 ] GARDUNO PENA Manuel (-46' HT)
[ 15 ] CAMPOS Raul Alejandro (-70')
[ 19 ] HUTT GARCIA Pablo (-60')

UKR - Ukraine

[ 12 ] SILETSKYI Ivan (GK)
[ 3 ] KURKO Vasyl
[ 4 ] BEZUGLYY Mykyta
[ 5 ] POTAROCHENKO Yevgenii (-26')
[ 6 ] BUKHAL Hlib
[ 7 ] ZAVIISKYI Taras (C) (-76')
[ 9 ] PARKHOMENKO Kostiantyn (-58')
[ 10 ] MOISEIENKO Oleksii
[ 14 ] KOZAK Mykhaylo
[ 17 ] YAKUBOV Alisher (-46' HT)
[ 20 ] KOTLIAR Anton

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] GALINDO Jesus Ricardo (GK)
[ 2 ] RUIZ David Eduardo
[ 3 ] RIZO BELLOSO Jose Anonio
[ 6 ] FERNANDEZ Rodrigo (+63')
[ 7 ] BURROLA Joel Andres
[ 10 ] LEON Y V.M. Jorge Antonio (+70')
[ 16 ] GARZA CABELLO Eduardo (+60')
[ 17 ] LIMON Mario Alberto (+46' HT)
[ 20 ] CRUZ ARMENTA Jose Antonio (N)

Substitutes:

[ 1 ] CHERNOBAI Serhii (GK)
[ 2 ] BUSKO Andrii
[ 8 ] BANASEVYCH Maksym (+26')
[ 11 ] KNYSH Danylo (+58')
[ 15 ] BOCHAK Roman (+76')
[ 16 ] KOROLYANCHUK Andriy
[ 18 ] DUTS Ihor (+46' HT)

Coach: LOPEZ AGUILAR Diego Coach: BUZNIK Anatolii

Cautions:

YAKUBOV Alisher (UKR) 44', LIMON Mario Alberto (MEX) 47', MALDONADO Miguel Angel (MEX) 81', LEON Y V.M. Jorge Antonio (MEX) 83'  

Expulsions:

None

Additional Time:

first half: 1 min., second half: 3 min.
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MEX - UKR
2:0 (1:0)

MEX - Mexico STATISTICS UKR - Ukraine
12 Shots 13
3 Shots on Goal 8

12 Fouls 11
4 Corner Kicks 4
1 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 0
4 Offsides 2
0 Own Goals 0
3 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

60% Ball Possession 40%
48 Actual Playing Time 32

MEX - Mexico

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

18 CASTORENA Josue Gilberto GK 90
4 VILLEGAS Edgar Alan D 90 0/1
5 MALDONADO Miguel Angel M 90 0/1 1 1 1
8 MARTINEZ CASTRO Balam F 90 0/1 2 2
9 HERNANDEZ Luis Rodolfo M 63 0/3 1 2

11 MENDEZ ORTIZ Miguel Angel D 90 0/1 1 2
12 QUINONES QUINTANA Kevin M 90 0/1 2
13 TREVINO Patricio Enrique (C) D 90 3
14 GARDUNO PENA Manuel D 45 0/1 1
15 CAMPOS Raul Alejandro M 70 1
19 HUTT GARCIA Pablo F 60 1 1/1 2

Substitutes
6 FERNANDEZ Rodrigo M 27

10 LEON Y V.M. Jorge Antonio F 20 1 1/1 1 1
16 GARZA CABELLO Eduardo F 30 1/1
17 LIMON Mario Alberto D 45 1 1

Totals 2 3/12 12 11 3

UKR - Ukraine

No. Name Pos Min GF GA SG/S PK Fouls Y Red Cards
FC FS 2Y=R R

12 SILETSKYI Ivan GK 90 2
3 KURKO Vasyl D 90 1
4 BEZUGLYY Mykyta D 90 1/1
5 POTAROCHENKO Yevgenii D 26
6 BUKHAL Hlib M 90 1 2
7 ZAVIISKYI Taras (C) M 76 1/1 1 1
9 PARKHOMENKO Kostiantyn M 58 0/1 1

10 MOISEIENKO Oleksii D 90 1/2 2 1
14 KOZAK Mykhaylo F 90 3 1
17 YAKUBOV Alisher F 45 0/1 2 1
20 KOTLIAR Anton F 90 3/4 2

Substitutes
8 BANASEVYCH Maksym F 64 1/1 1 3

11 KNYSH Danylo F 32 1
15 BOCHAK Roman F 14
18 DUTS Ihor D 45 1/2

Totals 2 8/13 11 12 1

Legend:
-nn Time when player substituted out (C) Captain
+nn Time when player substituted in 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card D Defender
F Forward FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered GA Goals Against
GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper HT Half-time M Midfielder
Min Minutes Played N Not eligible to play PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots)
Pos Position R Red Cards (Expulsions) SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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